
No L'e Norei

Spinelo

Varianta PI.GI. a Spinelo

Riss in Platte

Band, Stand an Block

Band

Riss in Platte

Platten

gestuft

griffige Platten

plattig

tolle Platte!

tolle Platte!

Abseilen über die Route

kleiner Überhang

Rillenplatten

Platten

Platten
Platten

Platten

Platten

glatte Platte

Plattenquerung

gestuft

gestufte Rinne

gestufte Rinne

Querung

Buch

Expos.
Ost
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susu

Diff.

Spinelo 
Placche Zebrate

7 (6 obl.)

½ Std.

½ Std.

240 m
2½ Std.

Topo: www.bergsteigen.com
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6/6+

7

A0/6-

4/4+

5

6

28 m   1.

25 m   2.

22 m   3.

5+

4

5+

5

1.    30 m

2.    30 m

3.    ?? m

4.    55 m

5.    25 m

6.    30 m

7.    55 m


